ANDIS DRILLING COMPANY
P. O. Box 3579
MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702

OPERATOR J. M. Huber Corporation ADDRESS 1902 wilco Bldg., Midland, TX 79701

LEASE NAME Acoma 31 ' WELL NO. 7

LOCATION 560'FSL & 660'FEL, Section 31, T-14-5, R-35-E, Lea County, New Mexico

ANGLE- ACCUMULATIVE

DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT 'DISPLACEMENT
205 1/4 .92 - .90
448 . 3/4 3.18 4.08
948 3/4 6.55 10.63
1443 « 3/4 6.48 17 .11
1948 1 8.81 25.92
2451 1/2 4.39 30.31
2848 3/4 5.20 35.51
3337 3/4 6.4 41.91
3843 1 8.83 50.74
4350 1 8.85 59.59
4517 12 1.45 61.05
5014 172 4.34 65.39
5521 1/2 4.43 69.82
5996 3/4 6.22 76 .04
6498 3/4 6.57 82.61
6972 1 8.27 90.88
7480 1 8.85 99.74
7900 3/4 5.59 105.24
8397 1/2 4.34 109.58
8876 3/4 6.27 115.85
9382 : 1/2 4.42 120.27
9887 1 8.81 129.08
10,213 1/2 2.85 131.93
10,559 ’ . 1/2 3.02 134.95
4.556 139.51

10,733 11/2

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best
of my knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

227//C/§;;gi
TITL vice Prediflent - Contracts

Gary W. Chappell known to

AFFIDAVIT:

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared
me to be the person whose name 1s subscribed herebelow, who on making deposition,
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the Opcrator of the well
jdentified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief, such well was
not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

' : AFFIDANT'S SIGNATURE 6

-Sworﬁ and subsciibed to in my presence on this the  j3xp day of June . 19 g4-

Canuta (. Q/LLQAW

ramela A. Hughcs
MAatsyiy PohlIs~ sn and for +he




